microchip.com
PD-3501GC Indoor Injector
Single-Port 802.3af-Compliant Gigabit PoE Indoor Injector
Summary
Microchip’s PD-3501GC single-
port PoE midspan offers a
compact and cost effective,
IEEE 802.3af compliant solution

Technical Support
For technical support please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal www.microchip.com/support
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-3501GC/AC-XX
PD-3501GC/AC-EU European Union Power Cord
PD-3501GC/AC-JP Japan Power Cord
PD-3501GC/AC-UK United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-3501GC/AC-US United States Power Cord
PD-3501GC 1-port 10/100/1000 Mbps
Contact Microchip for other options
About Microchip mPoE
Microchip multi-Power over Ethernet (mPoE) is a technology that powers any wired network
device seamlessly and efficiently, making it the ideal solution for Ethernet-based applications.